
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2023
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.65.10

Unterhebelgewehr KK 25m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 03.08.2023 12:19 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 314 Ringe

1398 Hellwig, Klaus 107
1397 Sprengard, Regina 106
1394 Theiß, Gerhard 101

2  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 308 Ringe

1879 Flörchinger, Rainer 106
1884 Zürker, Thomas 105
1878 Oest, Thomas 97

3  1200 SGes Frankenthal 297 Ringe

1567 Wieser, Alexander 109
1576 Bendel, Nicky 101
1560 Perron, Marcus 87

4  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 294 Ringe

1695 Thiel, Philipp Andreas 109
1707 Mittrücker, Remo 94
1706 Thiel, Ralf 91

5  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlbach 283 Ringe

1090 Fiebig, Thorsten 107
1091 Kurz, Daniel 97
1096 Bader, Michael 79

6  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 270 Ringe

2256 Sauer, Uwe 109
2251 Köppel, Erich Friedrich 84
2254 Ritzinger, Dietrich 77

7  1200 SV Wonsheim 267 Ringe

2364 Montigny, Patrik 103
2356 Müller, Heinz 85
2362 Fitting, Thorsten 79
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8  1200 Schießsportzentrum Lindersbach 258 Ringe

1859 Engel, Matthias 93
1861 Peifer, Andreas 87
1860 Kilb, Ralf 78

9  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 230 Ringe

2413 Winkler, Björn Michael 107
2419 Taddey, Florian 63
2415 Giesen, Helga Uta Gisela 60



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2023
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.65.10

Unterhebelgewehr KK 25m Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0
Stand: 03.08.2023 12:19 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 2449 Banner, Thomas  1200 SV zu Ruschberg 30 30 30 30 120

2 1789 Geib, Fred  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 27 29 26 30 112

3 2256 Sauer, Uwe  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 26 28 27 28 109

4 1567 Wieser, Alexander  1200 SGes Frankenthal 28 28 26 27 109

5 1695 Thiel, Philipp Andreas  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 26 27 30 26 109

6 1398 Hellwig, Klaus  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 21 29 29 28 107

7 2413 Winkler, Björn Michael  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 25 28 26 28 107

8 1090 Fiebig, Thorsten  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlb... 26 28 25 28 107

9 1105 Salzmann, Melanie  1200 SV Bellheim 25 28 25 28 106
10 1879 Flörchinger, Rainer  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 28 25 26 27 106
11 1397 Sprengard, Regina  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 25 26 29 26 106
12 1884 Zürker, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 26 26 25 28 105
13 2364 Montigny, Patrik  1200 SV Wonsheim 23 26 27 27 103
14 1611 Mäder, Thomas  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 22 27 26 27 102
15 1394 Theiß, Gerhard  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 25 26 25 25 101
16 1576 Bendel, Nicky  1200 SGes Frankenthal 23 27 27 24 101
17 2203 Günther, Karl-Heinz  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 21 26 25 26 98
18 1836 Schäfer, Thomas  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 24 25 25 24 98
19 1038 Bomm, Lukas  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 27 22 25 24 98
20 1878 Oest, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 24 24 23 26 97
21 1091 Kurz, Daniel  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlb... 26 21 25 25 97
22 1962 Wagner, Joachim  1200 SC 1927 Bottenbach 23 25 25 24 97
23 1292 Thomas, Tristan  1200 SGes Rockenhausen 26 27 20 23 96
24 1107 Griebner, Queenie  1200 SV Bellheim 24 24 23 23 94
25 1707 Mittrücker, Remo  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 27 26 19 22 94
26 1859 Engel, Matthias  1200 Schießsportzentrum Lindersb... 21 25 22 25 93
27 1578 Heckmann, Joshua  1200 SV 1963 Gerolsheim 19 25 25 24 93
28 2042 Breitel, Torsten  1200 SC 1953 Haßloch 21 26 22 24 93
29 2382 Kaufmann, Tom  1200 SV Wallhausen 24 19 22 27 92
30 1862 Kilb, Lena Marie  1200 Schießsportzentrum Lindersb... 23 24 23 22 92
31 1706 Thiel, Ralf  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 17 23 25 26 91
32 1188 Heidt, Walter  1200 SGes Rülzheim 21 22 24 24 91
33 1869 Hofmann, Ulrich  1200 SGes Berghausen 18 20 24 28 90
34 1189 Mellein, Marco  1200 SV Diana Sondernheim 22 24 23 20 89
35 1037 Kustes, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 27 22 18 21 88
36 1114 Sperlich, Michael  1200 SGes Germersheim 16 21 25 25 87
37 1560 Perron, Marcus  1200 SGes Frankenthal 22 22 20 23 87
38 1204 Bakos, Krisztian  1200 SV Wörth 20 23 23 21 87
39 1108 Dudenhöffer, Christian  1200 SV Bellheim 18 27 22 20 87
40 1861 Peifer, Andreas  1200 Schießsportzentrum Lindersb... 21 21 26 19 87
41 1196 Deckarm, Erich  1200 SGes 1960 Schaidt 21 20 21 23 85
42 2356 Müller, Heinz  1200 SV Wonsheim 18 22 23 22 85
43 1197 Rinck, Jochen  1200 SGes 1960 Schaidt 24 22 18 21 85
44 2251 Köppel, Erich Friedrich  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 20 23 20 21 84
45 2085 Hoffmann, Stefan  1200 SV Weidenthal 20 18 24 21 83
46 1297 Thomas, Bernhard  1200 SGes Rockenhausen 14 22 24 20 80
47 2362 Fitting, Thorsten  1200 SV Wonsheim 17 14 24 24 79
48 1096 Bader, Michael  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlb... 18 19 19 23 79
49 1860 Kilb, Ralf  1200 Schießsportzentrum Lindersb... 22 18 20 18 78
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50 1182 Tolk, Felix  1200 SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 20 19 18 20 77
51 2254 Ritzinger, Dietrich  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 14 21 23 19 77
52 1635 Fazlagic, Sead  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 21 19 19 18 77
53 1870 Ziegelmüller, Michael  1200 SV 1961 Hanhofen 20 22 20 15 77
54 2007 Zaun, Kai Udo  1200 SGes Bad Dürkheim 16 16 20 24 76
55 1095 Koch, Jörg  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlb... 18 19 18 20 75
56 2376 Metz, Thomas  1200 SV Wallhausen 21 15 17 20 73
57 2008 Domanska, Nadine  1200 SGes Bad Dürkheim 17 17 20 19 73
58 2039 Küllmer, Elmar Helmut  1200 SC 1953 Haßloch 16 17 20 19 72
59 1614 Strohmeier, Reinhold  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 16 21 20 11 68
60 2248 Vowinkel, Klaus-Peter  1200 SG 1493 Worms 1493 11 17 18 19 65
61 2419 Taddey, Florian  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 17 23 3 20 63
62 2415 Giesen, Helga Uta Gisela  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 11 13 18 18 60
63 1610 Lehmpfuhl, Nico  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 17 17 14 4 52
na 1157 Berg, Roland  1200 SV Kandel 0 0 0 0 0
na 1042 Cuntz, Andreas  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 0 0 0 0 0
na 2363 Dengel, Lars  1200 SV Wonsheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1399 Engers, Sascha  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 0 0 0 0 0
na 2369 Fiedler, Heiko  1200 SV Kirn 0 0 0 0 0
na 1712 Fürwitt, Tristan  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2061 Ganzow, Oliver  1200 SGes Neustadt 0 0 0 0 0
na 2068 Gerhard, Simon  1200 SGes Neustadt 0 0 0 0 0
na 1615 Griesbach, Axel  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 0
na 1199 Hasselwander, Ingmar  1200 SGes 1960 Schaidt 0 0 0 0 0
na 1539 Keller, Volker  1200 SC Landsberg Obermoschel 0 0 0 0 0
na 1218 Klein, Dietmar  1200 SV Hochspeyer 0 0 0 0 0
na 1579 Knorr, Oliver  1200 SV 1963 Gerolsheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1785 Müller, Karl  1200 SSV Dahn 0 0 0 0 0
na 1129 Petry, Frank  1200 SV Diana Jockgrim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1876 Rulf, Michael  1200 SV 1953/60 Iggelheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1624 Stroh, Georg  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 0
na 1636 Walter, Jürgen Peter  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 0
na 2062 Wolf, Daniel  1200 SGes Neustadt 0 0 0 0 0


